



## Membership Application / Renewal

www.theLincolnClub.org www.facebook.com/The LincolnClub

The Lincoln Club of Morongo Basin Vision: A nation abundant in opportunity, compassionate to it's needy, supportive of it's military, and where taxes and regulations are reasonable.

Mission: to identify and support the election of candidates and legislation that upholds the ideals of free

Mission: to identify and support the election of candidates and legislation that upholds the ideals of free enterprise, limited and controlled government, and the preservation and protection of individual liberty.

Full Legal Name_			
C	Title First	Middle Intial Last	5
Address:		Other Information:	
[ ] Home Address	[ ] Business Address	Company	- A
Number & Street		Title	1.50
City, State, Zip		Industry	
Phone	Fax	Email Address	
	Annual Mem	bership Dues	
Please mar	k which level you are applying for	Regular	\$100
	or renewing. Make check out to:	☐ Associate (Family member)	\$50
	Lincoln Club of Morongo Basin	☐ Student	\$25
	M	ail to:	
	Lincoln Club o	of Morongo Basin	
		Sox 251	
	Yucca Vall	ey, CA 92286	
Sign Here:		-,,	
Signature		 Date	
Cut along line and save		••••••	Cut along line and savel

## Welcome

Join us for 2024 with our informative speakers listed below.

- Jan 17 ~ Dr. Patricio Vargas, Superintendent, Morongo Unified School District
- Feb 21 ~ Capt. Robert Warrick, San Bernardino County Sheriff's Dept, Morongo Basin Station
- Mar 20 ~ Liz Meyer, Board of Trustees, Copper Mountain College

## THE LINCOLN CLUB OF MORONGO BASIN

For more information visit our website: www.thelincolnclub.org